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AUTUMN 2 

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS INVITED? 

Monday 3 November  Children return to school    

Monday 3 November   11:00am Reception open morning Potential Reception 2026 
intake 

√ (potential new 
parents) 

Thursday 6 November Various Individual and sibling photos Whole school  

Monday 10 November All day Odd Socks Day Whole school  

Tuesday 11 November All Day Birmingham Museum and Art Gallery Trip Year 3  
Tuesday 11 November 9:00am 2P Class Assembly 2P √ 

Friday 14 November  All day Children in Need  Whole School  

Friday 14 November 9:00am Year 6 Macmillan Coffee morning Year 6 √ 

Monday 17 November – 
Friday 21 November (days to 
be confirmed) 

Before and After School Book Fair Whole school √ 

Tuesday 18 November 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents’ Evening Whole school √ 

Wednesday 19 November 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents’ Evening Whole school √ 

Wednesday 26 November Various Flu Vaccinations Whole school  

Thursday 27 November 9am Tony Charles – Maths Magician Whole School   
Friday 28 November   Christmas Hoops up in the Hall Whole school  

Monday 1 December 9.30am Humanist Workshop Year 3 & 4  

Tuesday 2 December 11am Sutton Grange Care Home 3D  

Wednesday 3 December  9:00am Reception Christmas Production Reception √ 

Thursday 4 December  9.30am Rocksteady Concert For children that do a 
Rocksteady on a Thursday 

 
√ 

Thursday 4 December 1.30pm Carols @ Good Hope Hospital Year 4   
Thursday 5 December 1.30pm Carols @ Good Hope Hospital Year 4  
Tuesday 9 December   9:00am KS1 Christmas Production  Year 1 and Year 2 √ 

Tuesday 9 December 11.00am Sutton Grange Care Home 3S  
Wednesday 10 December   9:00am KS1 Christmas Production  Year 1 and Year 2 √ 

Wednesday 10 December    Christmas Lunch Whole school  

Thursday 11 December  Christmas Jumper Day Whole school  

Thursday 11 December  Cinema Trip Whole School   
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Friday 12 December  1:30pm Carol Concert at St. Peter’s Church Year 3 & Year 4 √ 
Monday 15 December 9.30am Rocksteady Concert For children that do 

Rocksteady on a Monday 
 

√ 

Tuesday 16 December  9:15am  Year 5 & Year 6 Christmas Production Year 5 & Year 6 √ 

Wednesday 17 December  2:00pm Year 5 & Year 6 Christmas Production Year 5 & Year 6 √ 

Thursday 18 December    Christmas Party Day Whole school  

Thursday 18 December 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Friday 19 December 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Friday 19 December Various  Children break up for Christmas Whole school  
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SPRING 1 

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS INVITED? 

Monday 5 January   Staff Training Day   

Tuesday 6 January   Children return to school Whole school  

Tuesday 6 January 9:00am 6M Parents’ Workshop 6M √ 

Thursday 8 January 12.00pm Young Voices Concert Young Voices Choir √ (to concert only) 
Tuesday 13 January 9:00am 1R Class Assembly 1R √ 

Tuesday 20 January  9:00am 6T Parents’ Workshop 6T √ 

Friday 23 January 9:00am Year 5 Macmillan Coffee Morning Year 5 √ 

Tuesday 27 January 9:00am 4M Class Assembly 4M √ 

Tuesday 3 February  9:00am 3D Parents’ Workshop 3D √ 

Friday 6 February All day NSPCC Number Day  Whole school  

Tuesday 10 February 9:00am 4H Class Assembly 4H √ 

Thursday 12 February 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 
children only) 

Friday 13 February 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 
children only) 

Friday 13 February Various  Children break up for Half Term Whole school  
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SPRING 2 

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS INVITED? 

Monday 23 February Various Children return to school Whole school  

Tuesday 24 February 9:00am 1B Parents’ Workshop 1B √ 

Tuesday 3 March 9:00am 3S Class Assembly 3S √ 

Thursday 5 March All day World Book Day  Whole school  

Friday 6 March 9:00am Year 4 Coffee Morning Year 4  √ 
Tuesday 10 March 9:00am 1R Parents’ Workshop 1R √ 

Wednesday 11 March All Day Conkers Visit Year 2   
Thursday 12 March  RE Trip Year 2   
Friday 13th March 9:00am  Year 2 Coffee Morning Year 2  √ 

Monday 16 March – Friday 20 
March (days to be confirmed) 

Before and After School Book Fair  Whole school √ 

Tuesday 17 March 9:00am RR & RM Class Assembly RR & RM √ 

Tuesday 17 March 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents’ Evening Whole school √ 

Wednesday 18 March 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents’ Evening Whole school √ 

Wednesday 18 March  Buddhist Temple Visit Year 1   
Monday 23 March 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 

children only) 
Tuesday 24 March 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 

children only) 
Wednesday 25 March 9:00am Easter Bonnet Parade Reception, Years 1 & 2  

Friday 27 March  Various Children break up for Easter Whole school  
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SUMMER 1  

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS INVITED? 

Monday 13 April  Various Children return to school Whole school  

Tuesday 14 April 9:00am 4M Parents’ Workshop 4M √ 

Tuesday 21 April 9:00am 3D Class Assembly 3D √ 

Tuesday 28 April 9:00am 4H Parents’ Workshop 4H √ 

Monday 4 May   Bank Holiday- School Closed Whole school  

Tuesday 5 May 9:00am 1B Class Assembly 1B √ 

Friday 8 May 9:00am Reception Macmillan Coffee Morning Reception √ 

Monday 11 – Thursday 14 May Various KS2 SATs week Year 6  

Tuesday 19 May 9:00am 2SB Parents’ Workshop 2SB √ 

Wednesday 20 May 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Thursday 21 May 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Thursday 21 May Various Children break up for Half Term   

Friday 22 May   Staff Training Day   
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SUMMER 2  

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS 
INVITED? 

Monday 1 June  Various Children return to school Whole school  

Monday 1 – Friday 12 June Various Year 4 Multiplication Test Year 4  

Tuesday 2 June 9:00am 2P Parents’ Workshop 2P √ 

Monday 8 – Friday 12 June Various Year 1 Phonics Test Year 1  

Tuesday 9 June 9:00am 3S Parents’ Workshop 3S √ 

Thursday 11 June Various Years 3, 4 & 5 Internet Safety Assembly Years 3, 4 & 5  

Thursday 11 June  9:05am – 10:05am (TBC) Internet Safety Workshops KS2 Parents √ 

Thursday 11 June All day Year 6 First Aid Workshop Year 6  

Wednesday 17 June  Class photos Whole school  

Wednesday 24 June TBC Sports Day Whole school √ 

Tuesday 30 June 9:30am Reception Induction Sept 26 Reception √ 

Wednesday 1 July   Morning in school, all day 
for Year 6 

Transition Day Whole school  

Thursday 2 July 9:30am Reception Induction Sept 26 Reception √ 

Tuesday 7 July & Wednesday 8 
July  

2.00pm Reception/Year 5 Buddies Assemblies Year 5/New Reception 
children 

√ 

Friday 10 July End of school day Reports to Parents  Whole school  

Monday 13 July  3:30pm – 5:00pm Parents’ Evening Drop In Session Whole school √ 

Tuesday 14 July 2:00pm Year 6 Leavers’ Production Year 6 √ 

Wednesday 15 July After school Year 6 Leavers’ Party Year 6 √ 

Thursday 16 July 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 
children only) 

Friday 17 July 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected 
children only) 

Friday 17 July End of school day Children break up for Summer Whole school  

Monday 20 July   Staff Training Day   

 


